
 

 
	

2016-2017		
Orange	County	Public	School	Calendar	

 

 
Monday   August 15   First Day of School 

  

Monday   September 5  Labor Day Holiday 
  

Friday   October 14   Student/Teacher Workday 
    

Friday   October 28   Student Holiday/ 
         Teacher Professional Day 
  

Wednesday-Friday November 23-25  Thanksgiving Break 
         Student/Teacher Holiday 
            
   

Two Weeks   December 19-  Winter Break 
     January 2   Student/Teacher Holiday 
  

Tuesday   January 3   Student Holiday/ 
       Teacher Workday  
  

Monday   January 16   Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
           

Monday    February 20  President’s Day Holiday 
  

Friday   March 17   Student Holiday/ 
       Teacher Workday 

  

Monday-Friday          March 20–24       Spring Break 
                                    

 
Friday April 28   Student Holiday/ 

Teacher Workday 
 
Monday                      May 29                      Memorial Day Holiday 

  

Wednesday               May 31                       Last Day of 3’s Pre-School 
Thursday June 1   Last Day of VPK Classes 
Wednesday   June 28   Last Day of PDO 

  
 Please note the following changes to the OCPS Calendar: 

  
Monday   April 17   CDC Closed 



         


